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2023 KOOP CUP
Markham Pan Am Centre

Rotation 6
020 RGI Provincial Level 5B (2008,2009,2010)
2023/04/28 09:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:00 1.  CAN Pires Nicolly Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:02 2.  UKR Skybina Liliia Trillium
Rhythmic 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:04 3.  CAN Kateneff Sophie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:06 4.  MEX GUEVARA HANNA SOLKIN 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:08 5.  CAN Davydova
Elizabeth Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:10 6.  CAN lU kAITLYN Viva RGC 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:12 7.  CAN Cheon Isabella York Stars
RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:14 8.  MEX GUEVARA
LARISSA

SOLKIN
mexico 2008 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:16 9.  CAN Savalanpour
Natalie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R1 1

09:18 10.  CAN Pires Nicolly Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:20 11.  UKR Skybina Liliia Trillium
Rhythmic 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:22 12.  CAN Kateneff Sophie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:24 13.  MEX GUEVARA HANNA SOLKIN 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:26 14.  CAN Davydova
Elizabeth Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:28 15.  CAN lU kAITLYN Viva RGC 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:30 16.  CAN Cheon Isabella York Stars
RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:32 17.  MEX GUEVARA
LARISSA

SOLKIN
mexico 2008 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:34 18.  CAN Savalanpour
Natalie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R2 1

09:36 19.  CAN Pires Nicolly Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:38 20.  UKR Skybina Liliia Trillium
Rhythmic 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:40 21.  CAN Kateneff Sophie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:42 22.  MEX GUEVARA HANNA SOLKIN 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:44 23.  CAN Davydova
Elizabeth Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:46 24.  CAN lU kAITLYN Viva RGC 2010 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B
(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:48 25.  CAN Cheon Isabella York Stars
RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:50 26.  MEX GUEVARA
LARISSA

SOLKIN
mexico 2008 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R3 1

09:52 27.  CAN Savalanpour
Natalie Ritmika RGC 2009 020 RGI Provincial Level 5B

(2008,2009,2010) R3 1
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Rotation 7
037 RGI Provincial Level 3C 2012(2012) / 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A 2012(2012) / 032 RGI
Provincial Level 3A 2013(2013)
2023/04/28 10:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:00 1.  CAN Zhang Penny Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R1 1

10:02 2.  CAN Tsipoviaz Alisa Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R1 1

10:04 3.  CAN Borysova Sofia Viva RGC 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C
2012(2012) R1 1

10:06 4.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Maria

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R1 1

10:08 5.  CAN Fang Joyce York Stars RGC 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R1 1

10:10 6.  CAN Cherkasova Anna Trillium Rhythmic 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R1 1

10:12 7.  CAN Nobrega Sabrina York Stars RGC 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R1 1

10:14 8.  USA Wang Lauren
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics
Academy (RSGA)

2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R1 1

10:16 9.  CAN Oberleytner Sofia Comet 2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R1 1

10:18 10.  USA Li Avery
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics
Academy (RSGA)

2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R1 1

10:20 11.  CAN Zhang Penny Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R2 1

10:22 12.  CAN Tsipoviaz Alisa Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R2 1

10:24 13.  CAN Borysova Sofia Viva RGC 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C
2012(2012) R2 1

10:26 14.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Maria

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R2 1

10:28 15.  CAN Fang Joyce York Stars RGC 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R2 1

10:30 16.  CAN Cherkasova Anna Trillium Rhythmic 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R2 1

10:32 17.  CAN Nobrega Sabrina York Stars RGC 2012 031 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2012(2012) R2 1

10:34 18.  USA Wang Lauren
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics
Academy (RSGA)

2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R2 1

10:36 19.  CAN Oberleytner Sofia Comet 2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R2 1

10:38 20.  USA Li Avery
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics
Academy (RSGA)

2013 032 RGI Provincial Level 3A
2013(2013) R2 1

10:40 21.  CAN Zhang Penny Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R3 1

10:42 22.  CAN Tsipoviaz Alisa Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R3 1

10:44 23.  CAN Borysova Sofia Viva RGC 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C
2012(2012) R3 1

10:46 24.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Maria

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2012 037 RGI Provincial Level 3C

2012(2012) R3 1

Rotation 8
040 RGI Provincial Level 2A 2013(2013) / 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A 2014(2014) / 042 RGI
Provincial Level 2B 2013(2013) / 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B 2014(2014)
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2023/04/28 11:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:15 1.  CAN Cheng Riley Jusco RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R1 1

11:17 2.  CAN Rybakova
Angelina Jusco RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A

2013(2013) R1 1

11:19 3.  CAN Cocomile Lauren Ritmika RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R1 1

11:21 4.  CAN Zhang Alice Jusco RGC 0 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R1 1

11:23 5.  CAN Zhang Athena York Stars RGC 2013 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R1 1

11:25 6.  CAN Kruger Stella Jusco RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R1 1

11:27 7.  CAN Pron Polina Comet 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R1 1

11:29 8.  CAN Oulianov Milana Jusco RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R1 1

11:31 9.  CAN Serov Adelina Ritmika RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R1 1

11:33 10.  UKR Stasiuk Mariia Kalev Estienne RG 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:35 11.  CAN Luc Alexa Burlington
Gymnastics Club 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2013(2013) R1 1

11:37 12.  CAN Wong Tiffany York Stars RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:39 13.  CAN Hoferica Emilie Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:41 14.  CAN Liang Chloe Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2013(2013) R1 1

11:43 15.  CAN Brodsky Michelle Kalev Estienne RG 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:45 16.  CAN Carpov Nellia Trillium Rhythmic 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:47 17.  CAN Kulibaba Sabina York Stars RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:49 18.  CAN Skvortsova Masha Trillium Rhythmic 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:51 19.  CAN Ballin Sophia Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:53 20.  CAN Yang Serena Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R1 1

11:55 21.  CAN Liu Valerie Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R1 1

11:57 22.  CAN Dykhtun Mariia A.N.S Kalev 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R1 1

11:59 23.  CAN Ilyasov Michelle Jusco RGC 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R1 1

12:01 24.  CAN Zhou Emma York Stars RGC 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R1 1

12:03 25.  MEX RODRIGUEZ
DANHYA SOLKIN 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R1 1

12:05 26.  CAN Li Angela Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R1 1

12:07 27.  CAN Skudnova Anna Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R1 1

12:09 28.  CAN Cheng Riley Jusco RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R2 1

12:11 29.  CAN Rybakova
Angelina Jusco RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A

2013(2013) R2 1

12:13 30.  CAN Cocomile Lauren Ritmika RGC 2013 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R2 1

12:15 31.  CAN Zhang Alice Jusco RGC 0 040 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2013(2013) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:17 32.  CAN Zhang Athena York Stars RGC 2013 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R2 1

12:19 33.  CAN Kruger Stella Jusco RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R2 1

12:21 34.  CAN Pron Polina Comet 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R2 1

12:23 35.  CAN Oulianov Milana Jusco RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R2 1

12:25 36.  CAN Serov Adelina Ritmika RGC 2014 041 RGI Provincial Level 2A
2014(2014) R2 1

12:27 37.  UKR Stasiuk Mariia Kalev Estienne RG 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:29 38.  CAN Luc Alexa Burlington
Gymnastics Club 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2013(2013) R2 1

12:31 39.  CAN Wong Tiffany York Stars RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:33 40.  CAN Hoferica Emilie Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:35 41.  CAN Liang Chloe Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2013(2013) R2 1

12:37 42.  CAN Brodsky Michelle Kalev Estienne RG 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:39 43.  CAN Carpov Nellia Trillium Rhythmic 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:41 44.  CAN Kulibaba Sabina York Stars RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:43 45.  CAN Skvortsova Masha Trillium Rhythmic 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:45 46.  CAN Ballin Sophia Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:47 47.  CAN Yang Serena Jusco RGC 2013 042 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2013(2013) R2 1

12:49 48.  CAN Liu Valerie Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R2 1

12:51 49.  CAN Dykhtun Mariia A.N.S Kalev 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R2 1

12:53 50.  CAN Ilyasov Michelle Jusco RGC 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R2 1

12:55 51.  CAN Zhou Emma York Stars RGC 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B
2014(2014) R2 1

12:57 52.  MEX RODRIGUEZ
DANHYA SOLKIN 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R2 1

12:59 53.  CAN Li Angela Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R2 1

13:01 54.  CAN Skudnova Anna Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2014 043 RGI Provincial Level 2B

2014(2014) R2 1

Rotation 9
044 RGI Provincial Level 2C 2013(2013) / 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C 2014(2014)
2023/04/28 13:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:15 1.  CAN Hou Amy Viva RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R1 1

13:17 2.  CAN Recinos Zoe Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R1 1

13:19 3.  FIN Helle Isla Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R1 1

13:21 4.  CAN Taurino Sofia Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R1 1

13:23 5.  CAN Nikonorova Nelly Trillium
Rhythmic 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:25 6.  CAN Murata Emma Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R1 1

13:27 7.  FIN Helle Mila Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R1 1

13:29 8.  CAN Gorshkova Veronika Kalev Estienne
RG 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R1 1

13:31 9.  UKR Bilanchuk Rufina Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R1 1

13:33 10.  CAN Jiang Juliette Questo RG 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2014(2014) R1 1

13:35 11.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Alexandra

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R1 1

13:37 12.  CAN Yevzlin Nicole Trillium
Rhythmic 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R1 1

13:39 13.  CAN Hou Amy Viva RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R2 1

13:41 14.  CAN Recinos Zoe Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R2 1

13:43 15.  FIN Helle Isla Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R2 1

13:45 16.  CAN Taurino Sofia Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R2 1

13:47 17.  CAN Nikonorova Nelly Trillium
Rhythmic 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R2 1

13:49 18.  CAN Murata Emma Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R2 1

13:51 19.  FIN Helle Mila Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R2 1

13:53 20.  CAN Gorshkova Veronika Kalev Estienne
RG 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R2 1

13:55 21.  UKR Bilanchuk Rufina Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R2 1

13:57 22.  CAN Jiang Juliette Questo RG 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2014(2014) R2 1

13:59 23.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Alexandra

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R2 1

14:01 24.  CAN Yevzlin Nicole Trillium
Rhythmic 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R2 1

14:03 25.  CAN Hou Amy Viva RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R3 1

14:05 26.  CAN Recinos Zoe Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R3 1

14:07 27.  FIN Helle Isla Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R3 1

14:09 28.  CAN Taurino Sofia Ritmika RGC 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2013(2013) R3 1

14:11 29.  CAN Nikonorova Nelly Trillium
Rhythmic 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R3 1

14:13 30.  CAN Murata Emma Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R3 1

14:15 31.  FIN Helle Mila Glimmer Athletic
Club 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R3 1

14:17 32.  CAN Gorshkova Veronika Kalev Estienne
RG 2013 044 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2013(2013) R3 1

14:19 33.  UKR Bilanchuk Rufina Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R3 1

14:21 34.  CAN Jiang Juliette Questo RG 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C
2014(2014) R3 1

14:23 35.  CAN Aleksyeyenko
Alexandra

Glimmer Athletic
Club 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R3 1

14:25 36.  CAN Yevzlin Nicole Trillium
Rhythmic 2014 045 RGI Provincial Level 2C

2014(2014) R3 1
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Rotation 10
022 RGI Provincial Level 4A 2010(2010) / 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A 2011(2011) / 024 RGI
Provincial Level 4A 2012(2012)
2023/04/28 15:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:00 1.  CAN Serikkyzy Kamila A.N.S Kalev 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R1 1

15:02 2.  CAN Prodan Maria Ritmika RGC 2011 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R1 1

15:04 3.  CAN Carvajal Victoria York Stars RGC 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R1 1

15:06 4.  CAN Shiao Kate Illusions 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R1 1

15:08 5.  CAN Huang Sophia Kalev Estienne
RG 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R1 1

15:10 6.  CAN Shcherbyna Diana Kalev Estienne
RG 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R1 1

15:12 7.  CAN Stovban Kristina Glimmer Athletic
Club 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R1 1

15:14 8.  CAN Zhou Audrey Kalev Estienne
RG 0 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R1 1

15:16 9.  CAN Buzali Megan Comet 0 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:18 10.  CAN Zhang Audrey Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:20 11.  CAN Nobrega Lucilia York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:22 12.  CAN Wu Evangeline Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:24 13.  CAN Kiskinova Bella Jusco RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:26 14.  CAN Khaykin Gabby Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:28 15.  CAN Bouslov Victoria Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:30 16.  CAN He Emily York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:32 17.  CAN Nahm Yoonyoung Questo RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:34 18.  CAN Zhang Lavigne Planet Rhythmics 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:36 19.  CAN Liu Lixi York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:38 20.  CAN Tolisano Mila Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:40 21.  CAN Buchignani Chiara Jusco RGC 0 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R1 1

15:42 22.  CAN Joo Catherine Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R1 1

15:44 23.  CAN WU Maple Kalev Estienne
RG 2012 024 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2012(2012) R1 1

15:46 24.  CAN Serikkyzy Kamila A.N.S Kalev 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R2 1

15:48 25.  CAN Prodan Maria Ritmika RGC 2011 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R2 1

15:50 26.  CAN Carvajal Victoria York Stars RGC 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R2 1

15:52 27.  CAN Shiao Kate Illusions 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2010(2010) R2 1

15:54 28.  CAN Huang Sophia Kalev Estienne
RG 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:56 29.  CAN Shcherbyna Diana Kalev Estienne
RG 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R2 1

15:58 30.  CAN Stovban Kristina Glimmer Athletic
Club 2010 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R2 1

16:00 31.  CAN Zhou Audrey Kalev Estienne
RG 0 022 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2010(2010) R2 1

16:02 32.  CAN Buzali Megan Comet 0 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:04 33.  CAN Zhang Audrey Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:06 34.  CAN Nobrega Lucilia York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:08 35.  CAN Wu Evangeline Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:10 36.  CAN Kiskinova Bella Jusco RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:12 37.  CAN Khaykin Gabby Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:14 38.  CAN Bouslov Victoria Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:16 39.  CAN He Emily York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:18 40.  CAN Nahm Yoonyoung Questo RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:20 41.  CAN Zhang Lavigne Planet Rhythmics 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:22 42.  CAN Liu Lixi York Stars RGC 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:24 43.  CAN Tolisano Mila Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:26 44.  CAN Buchignani Chiara Jusco RGC 0 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A
2011(2011) R2 1

16:28 45.  CAN Joo Catherine Kalev Estienne
RG 2011 023 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2011(2011) R2 1

16:30 46.  CAN WU Maple Kalev Estienne
RG 2012 024 RGI Provincial Level 4A

2012(2012) R2 1

Rotation 11
025 RGI Provincial Level 4B 2010(2010) / 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B 2011(2011)
2023/04/28 16:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:45 1.  CAN MORENO
GABRIELLA Trillium Rhythmic 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2010(2010) R1 1

16:47 2.  CAN Cocomile Madeleine Ritmika RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R1 1

16:49 3.  CAN Staritsina Miroslava Planet Rhythmics 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R1 1

16:51 4.  CAN Chuong Nadia York Stars RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R1 1

16:53 5.  CAN ablikim Bargina Viva RGC 0 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

16:55 6.  CAN Khasanova Olivia Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

16:57 7.  CAN Kozak Alika Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R1 1

16:59 8.  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:01 9.  FIN Helle Livia Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R1 1

17:03 10.  CAN Ursataia Sophie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:05 11.  CAN Bendeliani Eliza Trillium Rhythmic 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:07 12.  CAN Elensky Milena Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:09 13.  CAN Jiang Yutong Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:11 14.  CAN Shin Minseo Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:13 15.  CAN Giang Cassie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:15 16.  CAN Wang Lorraine Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R1 1

17:17 17.  CAN Gorshkova Emily Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:19 18.  CAN Wang Rosanna York Stars RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R1 1

17:21 19.  CAN Gershenovich Bella Burlington
Gymnastics Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R1 1

17:23 20.  CAN MORENO
GABRIELLA Trillium Rhythmic 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2010(2010) R2 1

17:25 21.  CAN Cocomile Madeleine Ritmika RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R2 1

17:27 22.  CAN Staritsina Miroslava Planet Rhythmics 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R2 1

17:29 23.  CAN Chuong Nadia York Stars RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R2 1

17:31 24.  CAN ablikim Bargina Viva RGC 0 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:33 25.  CAN Khasanova Olivia Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:35 26.  CAN Kozak Alika Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R2 1

17:37 27.  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:39 28.  FIN Helle Livia Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R2 1

17:41 29.  CAN Ursataia Sophie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:43 30.  CAN Bendeliani Eliza Trillium Rhythmic 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:45 31.  CAN Elensky Milena Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:47 32.  CAN Jiang Yutong Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:49 33.  CAN Shin Minseo Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:51 34.  CAN Giang Cassie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:53 35.  CAN Wang Lorraine Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R2 1

17:55 36.  CAN Gorshkova Emily Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:57 37.  CAN Wang Rosanna York Stars RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R2 1

17:59 38.  CAN Gershenovich Bella Burlington
Gymnastics Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R2 1

18:01 39.  CAN MORENO
GABRIELLA Trillium Rhythmic 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2010(2010) R3 1

18:03 40.  CAN Cocomile Madeleine Ritmika RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R3 1

18:05 41.  CAN Staritsina Miroslava Planet Rhythmics 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R3 1
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18:07 42.  CAN Chuong Nadia York Stars RGC 2010 025 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2010(2010) R3 1

18:09 43.  CAN ablikim Bargina Viva RGC 0 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:11 44.  CAN Khasanova Olivia Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:13 45.  CAN Kozak Alika Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R3 1

18:15 46.  CAN Semenenko Anna Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:17 47.  FIN Helle Livia Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R3 1

18:19 48.  CAN Ursataia Sophie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:21 49.  CAN Bendeliani Eliza Trillium Rhythmic 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:23 50.  CAN Elensky Milena Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:25 51.  CAN Jiang Yutong Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:27 52.  CAN Shin Minseo Questo RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:29 53.  CAN Giang Cassie Ritmika RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:31 54.  CAN Wang Lorraine Glimmer Athletic
Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R3 1

18:33 55.  CAN Gorshkova Emily Kalev Estienne RG 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:35 56.  CAN Wang Rosanna York Stars RGC 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2011(2011) R3 1

18:37 57.  CAN Gershenovich Bella Burlington
Gymnastics Club 2011 026 RGI Provincial Level 4B

2011(2011) R3 1

Rotation 12
028 RGI Provincial Level 4C 2010(2010) / 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C 2011(2011) / 027 RGI
Provincial Level 4B 2012(2012)
2023/04/28 19:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:00 1.  CAN Ilioukhina
Veronica York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R1 1

19:02 2.  CAN Kristal Alisa Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R1 1

19:04 3.  CAN Leung Gillian York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R1 1

19:06 4.  CAN Perepichka Sofia Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R1 1

19:08 5.  CAN Tolegen Ailin Trillium Rhythmic 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R1 1

19:10 6.  CAN Chaban
Oleksandra

Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R1 1

19:12 7.  CAN Wei Sophia York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R1 1

19:14 8.  CAN Leung Ella Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R1 1

19:16 9.  CAN Khari Eliza Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2011(2011) R1 1

19:18 10.  USA Liu Amberly
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics Academy
(RSGA)

2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2011(2011) R1 1

19:20 11.  MGL Ulziibat Amina Starlit RG Club 2012 027 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2012(2012) R1 1
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19:22 12.  CAN Ilioukhina
Veronica York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R2 1

19:24 13.  CAN Kristal Alisa Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R2 1

19:26 14.  CAN Leung Gillian York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R2 1

19:28 15.  CAN Perepichka Sofia Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R2 1

19:30 16.  CAN Tolegen Ailin Trillium Rhythmic 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R2 1

19:32 17.  CAN Chaban
Oleksandra

Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R2 1

19:34 18.  CAN Wei Sophia York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R2 1

19:36 19.  CAN Leung Ella Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R2 1

19:38 20.  CAN Khari Eliza Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2011(2011) R2 1

19:40 21.  USA Liu Amberly
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics Academy
(RSGA)

2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2011(2011) R2 1

19:42 22.  MGL Ulziibat Amina Starlit RG Club 2012 027 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2012(2012) R2 1

19:44 23.  CAN Ilioukhina
Veronica York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R3 1

19:46 24.  CAN Kristal Alisa Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R3 1

19:48 25.  CAN Leung Gillian York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R3 1

19:50 26.  CAN Perepichka Sofia Ritmika RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R3 1

19:52 27.  CAN Tolegen Ailin Trillium Rhythmic 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R3 1

19:54 28.  CAN Chaban
Oleksandra

Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R3 1

19:56 29.  CAN Wei Sophia York Stars RGC 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2010(2010) R3 1

19:58 30.  CAN Leung Ella Chinook Rhythmique
Gymnastic Club 2010 028 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2010(2010) R3 1

20:00 31.  CAN Khari Eliza Rhythmic Elite
Centre 2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C

2011(2011) R3 1

20:02 32.  USA Liu Amberly
Rhythmic Stars
Gymnastics Academy
(RSGA)

2011 029 RGI Provincial Level 4C
2011(2011) R3 1

20:04 33.  MGL Ulziibat Amina Starlit RG Club 2012 027 RGI Provincial Level 4B
2012(2012) R3 1

Rotation 13
0108 RGG Provincial Level 2 (3) / 0109 RGG Provincial Level 2 (4) / 088 RGG Interclub Level
2 (4)(2014,2013,2012) / 087 RGG Interclub Level 2 (5)(2014,2013,2012) / 076 RGG
Provincial ODP P (5)(2016,2015) / 071 RGG Provincial Level 5(2008 and older) / 070 RGG
NATIONAL Open Group
2023/04/28 20:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:15 1.  CAN
Mambo 4
Kruger Stella, Oulianov
Milana , Zhang Alice,
Ilyasov Michelle

Jusco RGC 0 0108 RGG Provincial Level
2 (3) R1 1
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20:18 2.  CAN

Cocobello
Hoferica Emilie, Yang
Serena, Ballin Sophia,
Cheng Riley , Rybakova
Angelina

Jusco RGC 0 0109 RGG Provincial Level
2 (4) R1 1

20:21 3.  CAN
Glimmer RGG Group of 3
Downe Alia, Huisman
Alessa, Kane Abby

Glimmer
Athletic Club 0 088 RGG Interclub Level 2

(4)(2014,2013,2012) R1 1

20:24 4.  CAN
FCCM Lv 2 Hoop 5
Ma Nicole, Samareo
Ailin, Cheung Destinee,
Zhou Irene, Lu Ariel

FCCM
rhythmic
gymnastics
club

0 087 RGG Interclub Level 2
(5)(2014,2013,2012) R1 1

20:27 5.  CAN

Comet
Pocheptsova Sasha,
Vivacqua Natalie,
Prokoudine Eva,
Zinchenko Masha,
Stanulis Anna

Comet 0 087 RGG Interclub Level 2
(5)(2014,2013,2012) R1 1

20:30 6.  CAN
FCCM 5 ODP Group 5-1
Jiang Yuli, Liu Kaylen,
Zhu April, Li Olivia Siqi,
Qi Olivia

FCCM
rhythmic
gymnastics
club

0 076 RGG Provincial ODP P
(5)(2016,2015) R1 1

20:32 7.  CAN

Comet
Muller Klaudia, Muller
Sofia , Pocheptsova
Paulina, Mubbusher
Amelia, Iwasjuk Christina

Comet 0 076 RGG Provincial ODP P
(5)(2016,2015) R1 1

20:34 8.  CAN

Jusco Lollipops
Tymoshemko Sofiia,
Kiskinova Thea, Parsi
Mood Selena, Parsi Mood
Sophia, Ninchova Daria

Jusco RGC 0 076 RGG Provincial ODP P
(5)(2016,2015) R1 1

20:36 9.  CAN
Glimmer Group of 5
Ling Anna , Yamomoto
Yoko, Coval Sorina, Yang
Haylee, Gruber Ella

Glimmer
Athletic Club 0 071 RGG Provincial Level

5(2008 and older) R1 1

20:39 10.  CAN

Kalev Estienne Open
Group
Huang Sophia,
Georgieva Asya, Ying
Elora, Gavrieli Michelle,
Serikkyzy Kamila

Kalev
Estienne 0 070 RGG NATIONAL Open

Group R1 1

20:42 11.  CAN
Illusions - Open Group
Cail Mia, Campbell Sofia,
Higginbotham Chloe,
Sandford Marley

Illusions 0 070 RGG NATIONAL Open
Group R1 1

20:45 12.  CAN
Glimmer Team
Bosnaki Olga, Wu
Christina, Rezek Nicole,
Zhao Sabrina, Helle Livia

Glimmer
Athletic Club 0 070 RGG NATIONAL Open

Group R1 1


